
              O r b a c h t u r n i e r   2 0 1 7 

                     SSV Odendorf 1897 e.V. 

                           16.07.2017 

                            Odendorf 

 
 
Jugend weibl.   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 11d Rösen, Hannah                        Grün-Weiß Holten TUS             290 302           16  5  592 
  2 13a Wendler, Evi                         Saurier BC                        250 241       3  2  491 
 
 
 
Junioren männl.   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  7c Korbach, Marco                       Wirges BSC                        318 320             26  7  638 
 
 
 
Junioren weibl.   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m        10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 11a Heinzen, Sarah                       Grün-Weiß Holten TUS          306 308            13  4  614 
  2  6c Michels, Nadine                      Wirges BSC                        284 273             5  1  557 
 
 
 
Herren-Alt   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  2d Heinzen, Frank                       Grün Weiß Holten TUS              337 344             38  9  681 
  2  8d Plautz, Michael                      Grün-Weiß Holten TUS              329 321             23  7  650 
  3  5c Ulenaers, Guy                        Troisdorf BS                      324 317             23  6  641 
  4  5b Wingens, Frank                       Bogenteam Cölln e.V.              316 321             21  8  637 
  5 14b Berger, Ralf                         Odendorf SSV                      298 318             16  6  616 
  6 11a Dille, Peter                         Odendorf SSV                      315 296             12  3  611 
  7  9a Kulike, Günther                      Eikamper Bogenschützen         293 304             11  3  597 
  8  8b Schmidt, Rudolf                      Grün-Weiß Holten TUS            294 277             14  0  571 
  9 14b Esser, Udo                           Bogenteam Köln                  291 278             12  6  569 
 10 12a Wendler, Jörg                        Saurier BC                        281 281              7  2  562 
 
 
 
Damen-Alt   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 10c Behrens, Wilma                       Grün-Weiß Holten TUS            308 313           20 12  621 
  2  8a Kulike, Dagmar                       Eikamper Bogenschützen         265 263              7  0  528 
 
 
 
Senioren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  7d Kathage, Wolfgang                    Grün-Weiß Holten TUS              278 284              8  1  562 
  2  9b Koch, Klaus                          Troisdorf BS                      231 231              2  0  462 
 
 



 
Herren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  5d Swinnty, Mirko                       Grün-Weiß Holten TUS              336 332           32 11  668 
  2 10a Graham, Christian                    Troisdorf BS                      315 321            18  8  636 
  3  8a Seepe, Ralph                         Kannenbäckerland BSF          321 311           17  2  632 
  4  9c Korbach, Bernd                       Wirges BSC                        319 309        19  6  628 
  5  7a Seepe, Frank                         Kannenbäckerland BSF          307 301           14  7  608 
  6 12a Firlus, Alexander                    Grün-Weiß Holten TUS           302 302          14  3  604 
  7 14a Menrath, Matthias                    Bonn BBSC                         272 308             5  3  580 
  8 14d Lopper, Felix                        SC Waidmannsheil Mainz        276 289         12  4  565 
  9 12d Baars, Peter                         Troisdorf BS                      282 281          13  5  563 
 10  6d Burczyk, Markus                      Grün-Weiß Holten TUS           276 276           11  2  552 
 
 
 
Damen   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  7b Lorenz, Andrea                       Artemis Bonn                      332 338          32 14  670 
  2  9a Unland, Stefanie                     SC Waidmannsheil Mainz         316 319           23  7  635 
  3  5b Bumke, Heike                         Saurier BC                        306 295        15  3  601 
  4 13c Wehde, Ina                           Grün-Weiß Holten TUS           255 256            6  3  511 
 
 
 
Compound Junioren m+w   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  1b Hähnke, Alina                        Oberhausen BSC                    326 327           24  8  653 
 
 
 
Compound Herren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  3b Wolf, Andi                           Saurier BC                        352 358             62 31  710 
  2  3a Swinnty, Mirko                       Grün-Weiß Holten TUS              344 344             43 21  688 
  3  1b Lanzerath, Kevin                     Saurier BC                        343 334             38 14  677 
  4  4a Rösen, Tobias                        Grün-Weiß Holten TUS           326 341             35 16  667 
 
 
 
Compound Damen   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  2b Bumke, Heike                         Saurier BC                        350 346         48 24  696 
 
 
 
Compound Herren-Alt   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m    10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  1a Lanzerath, Horst                     Saurier BC                        351 353        57 19  704 
  2  3a Junior, Rüdiger                      Lindlar BSF                       343 346           44 17  689 
  3  1a Lorenz, Kurt                         Erftstadt BSC                     341 342            38 11  683 
  4  3b Wanschura, Dirk                      Erftstadt BSC                     334 330         29 17  664 
  5  2c Bergmann, Paul                       Rheinbach BSC                     296 287            15  5  583 
  6  4b Schmickler, Werner                   Rheinbach BSC                     115 127              3  2  242 
 
 
 



Compound Senioren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  2a Heimrich, Heinz                      Rheinbach BS                      329 338          30 10  667 
  2  2a Luers, Hermann                       Ahrweiler TUS                     319 335        32 13  654 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Herren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 11b Kloubert, Tom                        Bonn BBSC                     321 313          19  5  634 
  2 10d Schmidko, Alexander                 Odendorf SSV                      305 286          12  5  591 
  3 11b Hayashi, Juha                        Odendorf SSV                      288 295           14  5  583 
  4 13b Cislik, Frederic                     Bonn BBSC                         278 264             5  2  542 
  5 12b Cislik, Eric                         Bonn BBSC                         224 208             6  0  432 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Jugend m   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m          10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  9b Bünnig, Kai                          Odendorf SSV                      288 301             7  2  589 
  2 10b Rasbach, Tobias                      Wirges BSC                        215 229            6  1  444 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Junioren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m      10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 10b Kiener, Laurin                       Buschhoven SSV                    190 169             1  1  359 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Juniorinnen   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m       10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 14c Strauss, Jessica                     TV Eiche Bad Honnef               291 278              9  3  569 
  2  8c Hardt, Vanessa                       Wirges BSC                        224 179              4  1  403 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Herren-Alt   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  5a Weber, Wolfgang                      SSV Odendorf                      265 281              8  1  546 
  2 10a Zitzmann, Karl                       Odendorf SSV                      256 265              6  2  521 
  3  5a Patt, Rudolph                        Kerpen SSK                        264 256              4  2  520 
  4 13b Reinhard, Dieter                     Buschhoven SSV                    187 154              2  0  341 
  5 12b Kiener, Adolf                        Buschhoven SSV                    140 162              2  0  302 
 
 
 
Blankbogen Damen-Alt   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m           10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1 14a Bünnig, Petra                        Odendorf SSV                      273 274              6  2  547 
  2  6a Thelen, Regina                       Artemis Bonn                      266 175              4  2  441 
 
 
 
 
 



Langbogen Herren   
Pl  Stn Name                                 Verein                             30m 30m         10  X GES. 
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
  1  6a Feldewerth, Georg                    Kerpen SSK                        208 238              6  3  446 
  2 13d Zitzmann, Karl                       Odendorf SSV                      187 141              2  1  328 
  3  6b Starke, Wilfried                     Rheinbach BSC                     153 156              2  0  309 
 
 
Mannschaft Recurve 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                           G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME 
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 
  1 GW Holten                             2  2d Heinzen, Frank                        681 
                                          2  5d Swinnty, Mirko                        668 
                                          2  8d Plautz, Michael                       650  1999 
 
  2 Wirges BSC                            2  7c Korbach, Marco                        638 
                                          2  9c Korbach, Bernd                        628 
                                          2  6c Michels, Nadine                       557  1823 
 
  3 Grün Weiß Holten TUS                 2 10c Behrens, Wilma                        621 
                                          2 11a Heinzen, Sarah                        614 
                                          2 13c Wehde, Ina                            511  1746 
 
  4 Saurier BC                            2  5b Bumke, Heike                          601 
                                          1 12a Wendler, Jörg                         562 
                                          1 13a Wendler, Evi                          491  1654 
 
  
 
Mannschaft Compound 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                           G STN TEILNEHMER                SUMME 
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 
  1 Saurier BC                            1  3b Wolf, Andi                            710 
                                          1  1a Lanzerath, Horst                      704 
                                          1  2b Bumke, Heike                          696  2110 
 
  2 GW Holten                             1  3a Swinnty, Mirko                        688 
                                          2  4a Rösen, Tobias                         667  1355 
 
 
Mannschaft Blankbogen 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                           G STN TEILNEHMER          SUMME 
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 
  1 Odendorf SSV                         1  9b Bünnig, Kai                           589 
                                          1 11b Hayashi, Juha                         583 
                                          1 10a Zitzmann, Karl                        521  1693 
 
  2 Odendorf SSV                         2 10d Schmidko, Alexander                   591 
                                          1 14a Bünnig, Petra                         547 
                                          1  5a Weber, Wolfgang                       546  1684 
 
  3 BBSC Bonn                            2 11b Kloubert, Tom                         634 
                                          2 13b Cislik, Frederic                      542 
                                          2 12b Cislik, Eric                          432  1608 
 


